

À

C.A.No. 16 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.102 Court No.8 SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO.16 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

M/s. Ammaiappa Transport Appellant (s)

VERSUS

N.S. Rajulu Respondent (s)
(With office report)

WITH
Civil Appeal No.17 of 2001
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 29/01/2002 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Rajiv Shrivastava,Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.
Mr. Vinod Shukla,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Mr. Rajiv Shrivastava, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant started his arguments at 3.10 PM and concluded at 3.40 PM. Thereafter, Mr. K.K. Mani, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the respondent started his arguments and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)
Court Master